
NK Historische Toerwagens & GT's

Assen - 4555 mtr.
17 - 19 August 2018

Final results Race 1

Gamma Racing Day 2018
LDP International

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT07
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

11 Rob Rappange  1 -- 12 laps --Mini Cooper S 27:27.904 2:14.022 9

12 Bert Mets  2 -- 11 laps --Mini Cooper S 25:18.831 2:15.318 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT08-09
Started: 5 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

43 René Wallner  1 -- 12 laps --Lotus Cortina 27:23.432 2:13.843 12

444 van Leenen-du Toy van Hees  2 -- 11 laps --Lotus Cortina 25:58.591 2:18.786 7

69 Alex Korle 0.267 3 0.267Lotus Cortina 25:58.858 2:18.980 3

27 Frank Romo  4 -- 9 laps --Lotus Cortina 25:20.100 2:14.527 6

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 9 Laps

6 Ardelt-Welschar  DNC -- 6 laps --Volvo Amazon (P122 S) 14:48.750 2:19.524 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT10
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

10 Norbert Gross  1 -- 12 laps --Ford Falcon Sprint 25:59.525 2:07.878 10

89 Frits Campagne 17.603 2 17.603Ford Falcon 26:17.128 2:09.494 8

18 Roel Korsten 15.537 3 33.140Ford Mustang 26:32.665 2:10.309 5

289 Bijleveld-van der Ende 4.163 4 37.303Ford Falcon 26:36.828 2:09.974 4

307 Carvalhosa-del Mato  5 -- 11 laps --Jaguar MKII 26:57.946 2:22.824 9

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 9 Laps

33 Bas Jansen  DNC -- 7 laps --Ford Mustang 16:20.684 2:12.756 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP2500
Started: 2 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

72 Malte Müller-Wrede  1 -- 12 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 26:27.438 2:06.769 7

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 9 Laps

15 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill  DNC -- 3 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 6:36.416 2:07.047 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS04-05-08-09
Started: 3 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

32 Brian Lambert  1 -- 12 laps --Ginetta G4 26:43.004 2:11.029 10

62 Jeff Moyes  2 -- 11 laps --Porsche 356A Speedster 27:19.484 2:23.493 5

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 9 Laps

31 Nigel Winchester  DNC Ginetta G4
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NK Historische Toerwagens & GT's

Assen - 4555 mtr.
17 - 19 August 2018

Final results Race 1

Gamma Racing Day 2018
LDP International

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS10
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

45 Bob Stevens  1 -- 12 laps --Lotus Elan 25:16.447 2:01.567 4

88 Alexander Schlüchter 7.953 2 7.953Lotus Elan 25:24.400 2:05.499 2

46 Jos Stevens 6.027 3 13.980Lotus Elan S2 25:30.427 2:05.857 6

21 Lars Bondesson  4 -- 11 laps --Lotus Elan 25:43.545 2:14.747 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS11
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

1 Mark Dols  1 -- 12 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 26:40.021 2:10.594 10

65 Erwin van Lieshout 41.043 2 41.043Porsche 911 27:21.064 2:13.672 12

455 Mark Hope  3 -- 11 laps --MGB 25:24.363 2:15.427 8

64 Egbert Kolvoort 2.968 4 2.968MGB 25:27.331 2:16.578 4

317 del Maso-Carvalhosa 1:31.994 5 1:34.962Porsche 911 26:59.325 2:23.514 5

34 Barbara Lambert  6 -- 10 laps --MGB 26:41.780 2:35.579 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS12
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

52 Sautter-Newall  1 -- 12 laps --Jaguar E-Type 25:55.241 2:07.496 4

123 Marcel van Laarhoven 27.978 2 27.978Shelby Mustang GT350 26:23.219 2:09.773 9

48 Frans van Maarschalkerwaart 2.149 3 30.127Shelby Mustang GT350 26:25.368 2:09.740 4

96 Maarten Fokke 9.974 4 40.101Shelby GT350 26:35.342 2:10.826 4

94 Jac Meeuwissen 47.117 5 1:27.218Austin Healey 3000 mk 1 27:22.459 2:13.759 12

23 Huib Mars  6 -- 10 laps --Austin Healey 3000 MK1 25:26.997 2:17.780 4

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 9 Laps

206 Armand Adriaans  DNC -- 5 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 11:09.731 2:09.808 5

#289; # 10; # 1; #172  Times deleted for Tracklimits
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